
Date Time Field Visitor Home

6:30 Scott Park 1 Gold Practice Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red Practice Teal
6:30 Scott Park 1 Teal vs Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 2 Gold vs Red
6:00 Wellesley Arena Wellesley Green vs Wellesley Blue

6:30 Scott Park 1 Gold Practice Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red Practice Teal

6:30 Scott Park 1 Wellesley Green vs Gold
6:30 Scott Park 2 Royal Blue vs Red
6:00 Wellesley Arena Teal vs Wellesley Blue

6:30 Scott Park 1 Gold Practice Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red Practice Teal

6:30 Scott Park 1 Wellesley Blue vs Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 2 Gold vs Teal
6:00 Wellesley Arena Red vs Wellesley Green
6:30 Scott Park 1 Gold Practice Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red Practice Teal

6:30 Scott Park 1 Red vs Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 2 Wellesley Green vs Teal
6:00 Wellesley Arena Gold vs Wellesley Blue
6:30 Scott Park 1 Gold Practice Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red Practice Teal

6:30 Scott Park 1 Wellesley Blue vs Red
6:30 Scott Park 2 Gold vs Teal
6:00 Wellesley Arena Royal Blue vs Wellesley Green
6:30 Scott Park 1 Gold Practice Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red Practice Teal

6:30 Scott Park 1 Royal Blue vs Gold
Thursday, July 5, 2018 6:30 Scott Park 2 Wellesley Green vs Teal

6:00 Wellesley Arena Red vs Wellesley Blue
Saturday July 7, 2018

6:30 Scott Park 1 Gold Practice Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red Practice Teal

6:30 Scott Park 1 Teal vs Red
6:30 Scott Park 2 Wellesley Blue vs Gold
6:00 Wellesley Arena Royal Blue vs Wellesley Green
6:30 Scott Park 1 Gold Practice Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 2 Red Practice Teal

6:30 Scott Park 1 Teal vs Royal Blue
6:30 Scott Park 2 Gold vs Red
6:00 Wellesley Arena Wellesley Green vs Wellesley Blue

U10 Girls

Tuesday, July 03, 2018

Tuesday, July 10, 2018

Tuesday, June 19, 2018

Tuesday, May 29, 2018

Thursday, May 31, 2018

Tuesday, June 05, 2018

Tuesday, June 12, 2018

Thursday, June 07, 2018

Thursday, June 14, 2018

Thursday, June 21, 2018

Thursday, June 28, 2018

Thursday, July 12, 2018

Tuesday, July 17, 2018

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Thursday July 19, 2018

Tournament - Schedule TBA


